H A R M O N Y
Designed for seamless
integration into your unique
interior, glide into your sensory
experience with the Harmony.
Shown standard with chrome
fittings and square finger pull handle.
Often specified with recessed profiles.

Short / Long Square D	 —	 —
Short / Long Contour	 —	 —
Short / Long Chamfer	 —	 —
Round / Square Finger Pull	 —	 —
Design Parameters
-	 Maximum height 2400mm
-	 20mm gap to ceiling required for installation
-	 50mm deep shelf on tray required for installation
-	 Manufactured to the standard specification
	 opposite unless requested otherwise
Adjustment
-	 20mm to front
Survey & Installation Service
-	 Tier 3 (see page 188)
H A R M O N Y
1100mm	 1072-1092	 435-455	 F-SLA1100 L or R PC	 £2,152	 £1,793.33
1200mm	 1172-1192	 472-492	 F-SLA1200 L or R PC	 £2,298	 £1,915.00
1300mm	 1272-1292	 472-492	 F-SLA1300 L or R PC	 £2,443	 £2,035.83
1400mm	 1372-1392	 572-592	 F-SLA1400 L or R PC	 £2,588	 £2,156.67
1500mm	 1472-1492	 572-592	 F-SLA1500 L or R PC	 £2,728	 £2,273.33
1600mm	 1572-1592	 572-592	 F-SLA1600 L or R PC	 £2,873	 £2,394.17
1700mm	 1672-1692	 572-592	 F-SLA1700 L or R PC	 £3,013	 £2,510.83
E
E
E
E